
Cocktails
SIGNATURESIGNATURE

A surcharge of 1% applies to all credit card payments. 
A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. 

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.

AH HONEY 	 19

Apple Massenez, Midori Melon Liqueur,  
Bacardi Blanca Rum, lemon juice,  
apple juice, honeydew

BLUEBERRY CAKE 	 21

UV Cake Vodka, 42 Below Vodka, Cinnamon 
Infused 42 Below Vodka, blueberry syrup,  
lemon juice, brown sugar syrup, salt

THE SLOE PLUM 	 20

West Winds Plum Gin, Ginger Massenez  
Liqueur, plum syrup, lemon juice

AUSSIE JAM 	 21

Four Pillars Shiraz Gin, Massenez Crème de Mure  
Liqueur, mint, lime juice, strawberry gum syrup

WATERMELON MEZCAL	 21

Watermelon Infused Illegal Mezcal, Ginger  
Massenez Liqueur, watermelon juice, lime juice,  
Monin watermelon

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 	 19

42 Below Vodka, Scylla Passion Fruit Liqueur,  
passion fruit syrup, lemon juice, pineapple juice 



Cocktails

Mocktails

AMARETTO SOUR	
amaretto, lemon, sugar, egg white (aquafaba for VG)

CHARLIE CHAPLIN	
sloe gin, apricot brandy, lime

SIDECAR	
cognac, cointreau, lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI	
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar

Other classic cocktails available upon request.

NEW ROMANTICS	
Love her, but leave her wild
lychee, watermelon, lemon, rose water

ONE PUNCH	
Knocked out but still standing
passionfruit, vanilla, orange, pineapple, lime

SEASONAL NO-JITO	
In mint condition
mint, lime, sugar, soda 
+ strawberry | passionfruit | lychee

CLASSICS	CLASSICS	 19

12

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Spritz
APEROL SPRITZ	
Aperol, prosecco, soda water
 
INKED SPRITZ	
Ink gin, lemon juice, tonic water, prosecco
 
APPLE SPRITZ	
St Germain Elderflower Liquor, apple cider, soda water
 
JACK SPRITZ	
Applejack, lemonade, prosecco
 
MELODY SPRITZ	
Midori Melon, vanilla, lemon, soda water, prosecco
 
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	
Limoncello, soda water, prosecco
 
RASPBERRY SPRITZ	
Scylla Raspberry Liquor, lime, soda water, prosecco
 
MORNING SPRITZ	
Orange juice, bitters, vodka, soda water, prosecco
 

19

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Sparkling
Glass
150ml

Bottle

En Vie Blanc de Noir 2021 	 14 	 56 
Yarra Valley, VIC

Greystone Petillant Naturel 2022 		  79 
North Canterbury, NZ

Bimbadgen Moscato NV  
Australia 	 12 	 49

Il Fiore Prosecco DOC NV  
Veneto, ITA 	 14.5 	 59

Moet et Chandon Imperial Champagne NV  
Epernay, FRA 	 24 	 134

Moet et Chandon Imperial Rose 		  166 
Champagne NV Epernay, FRA

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



White
Glass
150ml

Bottle

Liz Heidenreich Riesling 2022 	 14 	 55 
Clare Valley, SA

Babich Sauvignon Blanc 2022 	 13 	 52 
Marlborough, NZ

Rosily Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 2022 	 13 	 52 
Margaret River, WA

Vinaceous Fiano 2022 	 14 	 56 
Margaret River, WA

Jericho Chenin Blanc 2023 	 14.5 	 59 
McLaren Vale, SA

Le Monde Pinot Grigio DOC 2021 	 14 	 56 
Fruili, ITA

Jack and Jill Pinot Gris 2021 	 12.5 	 50 
Geelong, VIC

Paracombe Pecorino 2022 		  62 
Adelaide Hills, SA 

Two Rivers Verdelho 2023 	 12 	 48 
Hunter Valley, NSW

Bremerton Vermentino 2022 		  57 
Langhorne Creek, SA 

Cantina Danese Soave Classico DOC 2021 	 14 	 56 
Verona, ITA

Ca Di Bruno Langhe Arneis DOC 2021 		  82 
Piedmont, ITA 

Lock and Key Chardonnay 2021 	 12 	 48 
Tumbarumba, NSW

Starborough Chardonnay 2019 	 16 	 65 
Marlborough, NZ

Creamery Chardonnay 2020 	 17 	 74 
California, USA

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Non-alcoholic

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

JUICESJUICES
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice

COFFEE + TEACOFFEE + TEA
Vittoria Cinque Stelle
A selection of your preferred espresso coffee

Vittoria Chocochino Hot Choc

Vittoria Chai Latte

La Maison Du
       The English Breakfast  
       The Earl Grey
       Chamomile
       The Green Tea
       The Peppermint
       The Lemon & Ginger

5

MINERAL WATERMINERAL WATER 1000ml 500ml

Santa Vittoria Sparkling

Santa Vittoria Still

11

11

6

6

       Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lift,
       Tonic water, Dry Ginger ale

4.5

5

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Aperitif + Digestifs
Pimms No.1  England	 10

Grappa Francoli  Italy	 11

Campari  Italy	 12

Averna Amaro Siciliani  Italy 	 11

Aperol  Italy	 10

Punt e Mes  Italy	 11

Fernet-Branca  Italy	 12

Liquers 
Frangelico  Italy	 10

Toschi Lemoncello  Italy	 10

Grand Marnier  France	 12

Mr. Black Coffee Liquer  NSW	 12

Green Charteuse  France	 16

Bénédictine  France	 12

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Red
Glass
150ml

Bottle

Oscar’s Folley Pinot Noir 2022 	 13 	 51 
Yarra Valley, VIC

Paringa Peninsula Pinot Noir 2022 	 20 	 83 
Bellarine Peninsula, VIC

Paxton Tempranillo 2023 	 14.5 	 59 
Mclaren Vale, SA

Cantina Danese Valpolicella 2016 	 14 	 56 
Verona, ITA

Atlas Grenache 2021 	 14 	 56 
Clare Valley, SA

Teusner “The G” Grenache 2021 		  70 
Barossa Valley, SA 

Pikes “The Assemblage” GSM 2021 	 14 	 55 
Clare Valley, SA

Nova Vita “Firebird” Sangiovese 2021 	 17 	 68 
Adelaide Hills, SA

Poggiotondo Chianti DOCG 2020 		  71 
Tuscany, ITA 

Piandimare Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2020 	 15 	 62 
Villamagna, ITA

Kingston Estate Petit Verdot 2016 		  58 
South Australia 

Luigi Bosca Barbaresco Nebiolo 2016 		  140 
Piedmont, ITA 

Two Rivers “the Confluence” Cabernet 	 13 	 48 
Merlot 2019 Hunter Valley, NSW

Atrius Shiraz Grenache Mataro 2022	 14.5	  59 
Hilltops, ACT

Lino Ramble “Treadlie” Shiraz 2021 	 14 	 59 
McLaren Vale, SA

The Wilson Vineyard “Pepperstone” 		  61 
Shiraz 2018 Clare Valley, SA 

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Rosé
Helens Hill Lana’s Rosé 2022 	 13	  53 
Yarra Valley, VIC

Le Grand Noir Rosé 2022 	 14.5 	 59 
Rieux-Minervois, FRA

Sake

Desser t
2020 Dezzani ‘Morelli’ Moscato
D’asti, Italy

2017 Peter Lehmann Botrytis Semillon
Barossa Valley, SA

NV Morris of Rutherglen Tawny
Rutherglen, VIC

Penfolds Grandfather Port

14

16

10

20

74

65

62

NV Yoshinogawa Ginjo Gokujo
Niigata 

NV Shichida ‘Junmai Daiginjo’
Saga

15

18

69

79

Glass
150ml

Bottle

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Scot ch Whisky

Morris Rutherglen Signature  VIC, Australia

23rd St Hybrid Whiskey  SA

Ardbeg 10YO  Islay, Scotland

Lagavulin 16YO  Islay, Scotland

GlenAllachie 18YO  Speyside, Scotland

Oban 14YO  Highlands, Scotland

Glenmorangie Original 10YO  Highlands, Scotland

Hibiki Harmony  Japan

Suntory The Yamazaki 12YO  Japan

15

15

19

24

32

22

16

24

65

SINGLE MALTSSINGLE MALTS

11

12

13

13

15

18

35

Monkey Shoulder  Speyside, Scotland

Chivas Regal 12YO  Speyside, Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label  Multi-Region, Scotland

Suntory Whisky Toki  Japan

Starward Nova  VIC

Nikka From The Barrel  Japan

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  Multi-Region, Scotland

BLENDSBLENDS

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Bour bon
11

14

16

17

22

Makers Mark  Kentucky, USA

Basil Hayden’s 8YO  Kentucky, USA

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel  Kentucky, USA

Michter’s US*1 Small Batch  Kentucky, USA

Willett Family Pot Still Reserve  Kentucky, USA

R ye
The Gospel Straight Rye Whiskey  VIC 15

Cognac + Armagnac
14

15

38 

35

Hennessy V.S  Cognac, France

Delord Blanche D’Armangnac  Armagnac, France

Darroze Armagnac Chateau de Lahitte 
Armagnac, France

Hennessy XO  Cognac, France

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Beer
Sunday Road Over the Bridge Hazy NEIPA	 12
Kirrawee, NSW	

Sunday Road Enigma Australia Pale Ale	 11
Kirrawee, NSW

Sunday Road Coast Track Lager	 11
Kirrawee, NSW

Sydney Beer Co. Lager  	 10
Sydney, NSW
 
Two Bays GFB 	 12.5
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
 
Two Bays Session Ale Mid-Strength 	 12
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Balter XPA	 12
Currumbin, QLD

Asahi Draught	 12.5
Japan

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider	 12
Camperdown, NSW

Canadian Club and Dry  	 12.5 
Canada

Cascade Light
TAS

Peroni Leggera 0% 
Italy

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
NSW

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Italy

Corona
Mexico

9

8.5

12

12

12

TAPTAP

BOTTLEDBOTTLED

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Vodka
15Hartshorn Sheep Whey  TAS

11

13

13

14

14

17

Belvedere  Poland

Suntory “Haku”  Japan

Beluga Noble  Russia

Grey Goose  France

Ciroc  France

Beluga Transatlantic  Russia

AUSTRALIANAUSTRALIAN

INTERNATIONALINTERNATIONAL

AUSTRALIANAUSTRALIAN

INTERNATIONALINTERNATIONAL

Brix Gold  NSW 14

Rum
11
13
14
14
15
19

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos  Cuba
Flor de Caña 7YO  Nicaragua
BarSol Quebranta Pisco  Peru
Kraken Spiced Rum  Trinidad
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos  Cuba
Zacapa 23 Solera  Guatemala

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.



Gin

11

13

14

15

16

Tanqueray  England

Roku  Japan

Aviation  USA

Hendricks  Scotland

Monkey 47  Germany

Brocken Spectre Gin for Tonic  TAS

Four Pillars Rare Dry  NSW

Tiny Bear ‘The Doctor’  TAS

Archie Rose Dry  NSW

Giselle Pavlova  VIC

West Winds Wild Plum  WA

Prohibition Blood Orange  SA

13

14

14

14

15

16

18

AUSTRALIANAUSTRALIAN

INTERNATIONALINTERNATIONAL

Tequila + Mezcal
Batanga Blanco Mexico

Sesion Premium Mocha  Mexico

Calle 23 Anejo  Mexico

Fortaleza Anejo  Mexico

Ilegal Mezcal Joven  Mexico

11

13

14

28

16

*Club Central Members receive a 10% discount off the advertised price.




